Under 15 - Under 15 - UISP - 1" Fase Girone B

classifica completa 3° giornata
SQUADRA PT G

Tigers Milano 6 3
Nuova Argentia Gorgonzola 4 3
ASD Ciesse Freebasket M| 4 8
KOR BASKET / META 2000 4 2
Malaspina Sport Team 2 2
Basket Melzo 2 3
SPES Milano O 3
S.Giuliano Poasco ASD O 3

risultati della 3° giornata

Malaspina Sport Team
Tigers Milano
ASD Ciesse Freebasket Ml

12/11/2022 KOR BASKET / META 2000

www.korbasket.net

51 -48
62 - 61
67 - 44
54 - 49

PF PS
267 139
193 159
188 174
110 99
103 106
189 198
133 179
122 251

Basket Melzo

Nuova Argentia Gorgonzola

S.Giuliano Poasco ASD

SPES Milano

1/1

DP
128

34

14

11

-3
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